BID TAB

Project

Dorr Township (6205)

Otsego Township (6217)

Trowbridge Township (6221)

Watson Township (6223)

Dorr Township (1205)

17 Gravel Resurfacing
Bidder

Brewer's City Dock

Bidder

Stoneco

$54,000.00

$51,460.00

$23,520.00

$68,825.00

$100,612.00

May 17, 2017

Bidder

R. Smith & Son

$58,800.00

$18,405.00

$76,074.00

$22,378.50

$20,880.00

*13500

$24,530.00

$25,120.00

* Bid Rejected



