BID TAB	17 Gravel Resurfacing	Ma	y 17, 2017
Project	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
	Brewer's City Dock	Stoneco	R. Smith & Son
Dorr Township (6205)	\$54,000.00	\$51,460.00	\$58,800.00
<u>Otsego Township (6217)</u>		\$23,520.00	\$18,405.00
Trowbridge Township (6221)	\$68,825.00	\$100,612.00	\$76,074.00
Watson Township (6223)		\$22,378.50	\$20,880.00
Dorr Township (1205)	*13500	\$24,530.00	\$25,120.00

* Bid Rejected